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Vice President Of Advancement *Steffanie Early searly@servitehs.org 

 

Parent Community Council President Nancy Windisch pccouncil@servitehs.org 

Parent Community Council Treasurer  Susan Hamar susanhamar@hotmail.com 
 

Parent Community Council Vice President  Julie Foy khsfrench@gmail.com 
 

Parent Community Council Secretary  Patti Huber (Froemel) plb2004@hotmail.com 
 

Alumni & Athletic Rep/Liaison *Matt Marrujo mmarrujo@servitehs.org 
 

Alumni Liaison Nancy Garcia ngarcia@pyocbf.org 
 

Alumni Liaison Anya DeLancellotti adelancellotti@yahoo.com 
 

Athletics Liaison Vanessa Buchanan vanessabuchanan@live.com 
 

Athletics Liaison Jason Danks jasondanks4017@gmail.com 
 

Athletics Liaison Jenny Danks jenniferdanks2@gmail.com 
 

Spirituality Rep/Liaison *Brendan Ronan bronan@servitehs.org 
 

Spirituality Liaison Nina Baumgartner  ninaleemusic@gmail.com 
 

Spirituality Liaison Colleen Albano dcalbano@verizon.net 
 

Spiritual Liaison Maria Melendres mariamelendres@yahoo.com 
 

Educational Resources Rep/Liaison *Hilary Recknor hrecknor@servitehs.org 
 

Educational/Health Resources Rep/Liaison *Jennifer Gutierrez jgutierrez@servitehs.org 
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Admissions Rep/Liaison *Stephanie Naticchioni snaticchioni@servitehs.org 

 

Admissions Liaison Karen Pelonis jgpelonis@verizon.net 
 

Class Level Chair *Cathy Pasquinelli cpasquinelli@servitehs.org 
 

Class Level Chair/Class of 2021 Rep for 
Appreciation Luncheons Vikki Petersen vpeterse@estee.com 

Class of 2021 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Melissa McBeath  credomom2021@gmail.com 
 

Class of 2022 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Sandi Hill sandihill8@gmail.com 
 

Class of 2022 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Vicky Ladjevic vladjevic818@gmail.com  

Class of 2022 & Class of 2024 Rep for 
Appreciation Luncheons Rep for Appreciation 
Luncheons 

Kelly Rosenkranz krosenkranz@mac.com 

Class of 2023 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Liz Hogue mrsbusylizzy@gmail.com 
 

Class of 2023 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Heather Maldonado hamaldonado12@gmail.com 
 

Class of 2023 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Scott Wemple scott.shelley@sbcglobal.net 
 

Class of 2024 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Wayne Carvalho wayne.carvalho@gmail.com 
 

Class of 2024 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Diana Ramos drdramos@hotmail.com  

Class of 2024 Rep for Appreciation Luncheons Tennille Wilson hbmom777@aol.com  

 


